
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Misti - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 TREBESCHI Irene 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'12.40 1'22.82 2'35.22
2 4 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.03 1'22.69 2'35.72
3 3 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'17.65 1'27.27 2'44.92

6 VAIANA Anna 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.80 1'27.12 2'44.92
5 2 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'21.75 1'27.18 2'48.93
6 1 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'22.06 1'27.95 2'50.01
7 7 ROCCIO Angela Sofia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'24.29 1'28.15 2'52.44
8 8 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'25.40 1'29.25 2'54.65

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 19:11

Serie 2
1 5 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'19.77 1'29.32 2'49.09
2 4 ANDRIC Sofia 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'20.15 1'30.61 2'50.76
3 3 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'23.76 1'32.63 2'56.39
4 6 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'21.40 1'36.26 2'57.66
5 2 GALLINA Francesca 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'25.43 1'34.47 2'59.90
6 7 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'32.19 1'30.37 3'02.56
7 1 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.51 1'40.81 3'07.32

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 19:08

Serie 3
1 5 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'32.12 1'35.37 3'07.49
2 4 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.21 1'34.94 3'09.15
3 3 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'33.44 1'39.61 3'13.05
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3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Misti - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2000
1 TREBESCHI Irene 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'12.40 1'22.82 2'35.22
2 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.03 1'22.69 2'35.72
3 VAIANA Anna 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.80 1'27.12 2'44.92

CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'17.65 1'27.27 2'44.92
5 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'21.75 1'27.18 2'48.93
6 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'19.77 1'29.32 2'49.09
7 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'22.06 1'27.95 2'50.01
8 ANDRIC Sofia 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'20.15 1'30.61 2'50.76
9 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'25.40 1'29.25 2'54.65

10 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'23.76 1'32.63 2'56.39
11 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.51 1'40.81 3'07.32
12 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.21 1'34.94 3'09.15
13 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'33.44 1'39.61 3'13.05

Anno 2001
1 ROCCIO Angela Sofia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'24.29 1'28.15 2'52.44
2 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'21.40 1'36.26 2'57.66
3 GALLINA Francesca 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'25.43 1'34.47 2'59.90
4 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'32.19 1'30.37 3'02.56
5 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'32.12 1'35.37 3'07.49
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